## 107000008/26

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT M	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	<del></del>
(Document Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ا ہم
uc (	1



400084601784

01/19/07--01035--016 \*\*155.00

O7 JAN 19 PH 1: 53

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJECT: 1404	Jean Court LLC				
	(Name of Limite	d Lisbility Compa	ny)		
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fec(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	ļ.		
Picase return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:		
Heather F	Patrick			702,866.2	:689
	{	Name of Person)			<del></del>
Incorp Se	rvices, Inc.				
<del></del>		(Firm/Company)			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
3155 Eas	st Patrick Lane	Suite 1			
		(Address)			75 25 26 27 26 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Las Veo	as, Nevada 891	20-3481			SECRETARY SECRETARY
		/State and Zip Code	)		
				•	م_الب
For further information	concerning this matter, please	cali:			
BEATHER DA	TOMOV	700	000.00	00	PH 1: 53
HEATHER PA	of Person)	_ *** `/	866-25	elephone Number)	_ SH 53
40 *********		forme Com	, w way anne 2	ereprosite (tamous)	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fit Certified Copy (additional copy i	,	S160.00 Filin Certificate of Su Certified Copy (additional copy is a	otus &
	Meiling Address Registration Section	<u>Street/Co</u> Registratie	urier Addres	<u>s</u>	

Melling Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
1404 Jean Court LLC (Most end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	i Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Trenholm Palmer 1404 Jean Court Jacksonville, FL, 32207	Trenholm Palmer 1404 Jean Court Jacksonville, FL. 32207
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an acrive Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	
Incorp Services, Inc.	mo R J
Name	
17888 67th Court North	<u>고</u> 과
Florida street addi	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Loxahatchee	FL 33470
City, State, as	nd Zip
	ccept service of process for the above stated limited

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.,

alah Llusin on li Rogistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) Moop Sewices, Inc.

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member				
MGRM	Trenholm Palmer			•
	1404 Jean Court			
	Jacksonville, FL. 32207			
<del>,                                    </del>				
		<del></del>		
		····		
474				
(Use attachment if necessary)				
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OF	PTIONAL	L)	
effective date is listed, the date must l	be specific and cannot be more than five busin	aess days	prior	٠
90 days after the date of filing.)		ΤAS	07	
			<b>~</b>	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		CRE	JAN 19	-
	gradena	S.A.		E PUT
	whof Pafe	TARY OF STATI		¥ erruga
		7,0	3	₫ \$
Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a member.	<u></u>	ي: -:	
(In accordance with so of this document cons that the facts stated	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	ATE	ទី	
Trenholm Palmer	r			
	yped or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2